Lase #°

2019-1143
2018 - 1475
2018 - 3690
2019 - 2125
2018 - 5626
2019 - 2285
2016 - 1889
2018 - 5290
2018 - 5889
2019 - 475
2018 - 3951
2019-424
2019-614
2018 - 1589
2018 - 5270
2019 - 697
2018 - 2326
2018 -4242
2019-1048
2019 - 2152
2019 - 2860
2018 - 4211

Appellate Bivision, Jfirst Department

Thursday, October 10, 2019

Lower Lourt r

4653/14
850240/14
N43608/16
307118/13
652432/17
3788/16
4097/14
157696/17
150183/18
21812/17
30202/16
N22200/16
153314/12
30033/17
22513/12
656682/16
2707/15
652376/17
302216/10
805314/14
N 161999/18
N 31184/17

2:00 PM

FRIEDMAN, J.P., KAPNICK, KERN, SINGH, JJ

Ldase Name

PEOPLE VTAHIR EL DEY

U.S. BANK NATIONAL V HAZAN

D., KIMORA

WADE V GIACOBBE

UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION V  NYC HOUSING
PEOPLE VTYPREE SMALLWOOD
PEOPLE V ROBERT MOCO

COURTNEY V MCDONALD

U.S. BANK NATIONAL V  SBMCHOLDINGS
CHECO V EXPRESSLLC

STATEOFNY V  JESUSH.

R./S., CHILDREN

DEJEUS V  MOSHIASHVILI
PEOPLE V TIMOTHY BUCKLEY
VARELA V ROHLF

NLBRAND V NANETTE LEPORE
PEOPLE V JONATHAN K. (ANONYMOUS)
TECHNOLOGY V PROGRESSIVE
SCHEININ 'V MONAS

ECKHOLM V  PERRONE

CAVE CREEK V  URBAN FT

LEMA V 1148 CORP.

Argument Time
Appellant Respondent

10 10
15 15
0 0
15 15
15 15
10 10
15 15
15 15
0 15
15 15
15 15
0 7
15 15
10 10
15 15
15 15
5 5
15 15
15 15
15 15
0 0
0 0

"Value in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is non-enumerated



